
List of the wardens 2025-26

Sl.No. Name of the Faculty Department Name of the Hostel Block/ 
Responsibilty Contact Number E-mail ID

1 Dr. Pushparaj Shetty D, Professor MACS Prof. In charge Hostels 9449024946 prajshetty@nitk.edu.in

2 Dr. Ramesh M. R., Professor Mech. Engg. Finance Warden 9480540801 rameshmr@nitk.edu.in

3 Dr. Chandan M C, Assistant Professor (Grade-II) WR&OE Block-1 Karavali 9880903983 chandanmc@nitk.edu.in

4 Dr. Shridhar Sanshi, Assistant Professor CSE Block 2 Aravali 8095202962 shridhar.sanshi@nitk.edu.in

5 Dr. Mohan Lal Meena,Assistant Professor (Grade II) Chemical Engg Block-3 Vindhya 7500067818 mohan.meena78@nitk.edu.in

6 Dr. Rajasekaran Manokaran, Assistant Professor (Grade - II) Chemical Engg Block-4 Satpura 9945676122 rajasekaran@nitk.edu.in

7 Dr. Dinesh Naik. Assistant Professor (Grade I) IT Block -5 Nilgiri 9480401300 din_nk@nitk.edu.in

8 Dr. Kalyanbrata Hatui, Assistant Professor Civil Engg Block-6 Pushpagiri 9163548112 kbh@nitk.edu.in

9 Dr. Salavadhi Jitendra Pal, Assistant Professor (Grade - I) Chemical Engg Block-7 Sahyadri 7503328090 sjpal@nitk.edu.in

10 Dr. Chippagiri Ravijanya, Assistant Professor Civil Engg Block-8 Trishul 9032484940 ravijanya@nitk.edu.in

11 Dr. Mervin Joe Thomas, Assistant Professor Mech Engg Block-10 Brahmagiri 9605014054 mervinthomas@nitk.edu.in

12 Dr. Akhil Avchar, Assistant Professor Mining Engg Block-10 Brahmagiri 8208193139 akhil@nitk.edu.in

13 Dr. Maisagalla Gopal, Assistant Professor E&C Engg Block-11 Shiwalik 7869144128 mgopal87@nitk.edu.in

14 Dr. Abhilash Singh, Assistant Professor Mech Engg Block-11 Shiwalik 9005831447 asingh@nitk.edu.in

15 Dr. Adouthu Vamshi Naik, Assistant Professor (Grade II) IT MT-1 Everest 9494948534 vamsi@nitk.edu.in

16 Dr. Md Waseem Ahmad Assistant Professor E&E Engg MT-1 Everest 7753058434 waseem@nitk.edu.in

17 Dr. Sourav Kanti Addya, Assistant Professor CSE MT-2 Himalaya 9437141181 souravkaddya@nitk.edu.in

18 Dr. Amareswararao Kavuri, Assistant Professor E&C Engg MT-2 Himalaya 9440760783 akavuri@nitk.edu.in

19 Dr. Deepak Kumar, Assistant Professor Mech Engg MT-3 Kailash 7092124466 dksharma@nitk.edu.in

20 Dr. Sushil kumar Pandey, Assistant Professor (Grade I) E&C Engg MT-3 Kailash 7052502636 skpandey@nitk.edu.in

21 Dr. Manjari T. Assistant Professor Civil Engg GH-1 Ganga, GH-2 Kaveri
9489140993 & 

9789042169
manjari@nitk.edu.in

22 Dr. Laishram Thoibileima Chanu, Assistant Professor E&C Engg GH-3 Yamuna 8787881054 thoibileimal@nitk.edu.in

23 Dr. Gayathri P, Assistant Professor MACS GH-4 Sharavathi 9488587120 pgayathri@nitk.edu.in

24 Dr. Manisha Aggarwal, Assistant Professor MACS GH-5 Nethravathi 9868476066 manisha@nitk.edu.in

25 Dr. Nidhi Adhlakha, Assistant Professor Physics GH-6 Godavari 9056127023 nidhi@nitk.edu.in
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26 Ms Vani M, Assoc. Professor CSE

Quality and Maintenance - 
Mess Group1 (GH)-V, GH-1 
Ganga, GH-2 Kaveri, GH-3 
Yamuna, GH-4 Sharavathi                                          

9448039466 vani@nitk.edu.in

27 Dr. Janani T, Assistant Professor (Grade II) IT

Quality and Maintenance-
Mess Group 2 (GH)-NV, 
GH-4 Sharavathi, GH-6 
Godavari

9629299856 jananit@nitk.edu.in

28 Dr. Pavan Girish Pandit, Assistant Professor Mech Engg
Quality and Maintenance - 
Mess Group 3 (Block 10)-V, 
Block-10 Brahmagiri

8971443128 pavanp@nitk.edu.in

29 Dr. Sreekumar M, Assistant Professor Civil Engg
Quality and Maintenance-
Mess Group 4  (Blocks 1&6)-
V, Block-1 Karavali, Block- 

9167465865 m.sreekumar@nitk.edu.in

30 Dr. Ravi Raushan Assistant Professor E&E Engg
Quality and Maintenance- 
Mess Group 5 (Blocks 2&7)- 
NV, Block-2 Aravali, Block-

8013533503 ravi.raushan@nitk.edu.in

31 Dr. Bijay Mihir Kunar,Assoc. Professor Mining Engg.
Quality and Maintenance -
Mess Group 6 (Blocks 3&8)- 
V, Block 3 Vindhya, Block 8- 
Trishul,Block -11 Shiwalik

8884834907 bkunar@nitk.edu.in

32 Dr. Sandi Kumar Reddy, Assoc. Professor Mining Engg

Quality and Maintenance- 
Mess Group 7 (Blocks 4&5) - 
NV, Block- 4 Satpura & 
Block- 5 Nilgiri

9448721700 skreddy@nitk.edu.in

33 Dr. Nagendrappa H, Assoc. Professor E&E Engg

Quality and Maintenance- 
Mega Mess -V,  MT-1 
Everest, MT-2 Himalaya, 
MT- Kailash                                          

9741439294 & 
9483830071 nagendrappa@nitk.edu.in
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